
EAGLE MOUNTAIN-SAGINAW ISD
COLLEGE AND CAREER READINESS

Your student is scheduled to participate in the University of Texas OnRamps coursework
through Eagle Mountain-Saginaw ISD for the 2022-2023 school year. Please follow the

registration guidelines and payment deadlines outlined below.

Pricing
$149 per course

*Fee reductions are available for qualifying students.

Required Non-Refundable Deadline
$149 by Monday, August 16, 2022

Please make payments to Revtrak starting on July 1 and complete
your payments by Monday, August 16. 

Revtrack - How to make payments
 

Revtrak Link: emsisd.revtrak.net
For assistance, contact Tricia Leavitt tleavitt@ems-isd.net

For course information, contact your OnRamps teacher:

Boswell High School
Holly Allen, hallen@ems-isd.net

Jeannette Freeman, jfreeman@ems-isd.net
Tammy Thomas, tthomas@ems-isd.net

Chisholm Trail High School

Jennifer Siler, jsiler@ems-isd.net
Melody Smiley, msmiley@ems-isd.net

Benjamin Jarnagin, djarnagin@ems-isd.net
Heather McFarland, hmcfarland@ems-isd.net

Saginaw High School

https://www.emsisd.com/cms/lib/TX21000533/Centricity/Domain/66/CCMR%20-%20RevTrak.pdf
https://emsisd.revtrak.net/
mailto:tleavitt@ems-isd.net

